

KARLENE PUNANCY EDMUND COSENTINO TELEPHONE (305) 374-4842 Fax (305) 373-3252

June 2, 2002

300005767143---7 -06/14/02--01047--001 *****25.00 *****25.00

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahasee, FL 32314

Re: Doc. No: L02000008667

Enclosed please find Articles of Correction in regards to above-mentioned LLC.

The name of the LLC should be "RNGZ SERVICES, LLC". Also, enclosed appropriate filing fee of \$25. Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Sincerely,

Mayra L. Gonzalez

Enc.

.-I PH 1:33 TARY OF STATE ASSEE, FLORID,

102-8661



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

June 17, 2002

MAYRA GONZALEZ 100 NORTH BISCAYNE BLVD., SUITE 1101 MIAMI, FL 33132

SUBJECT: RNGC SERVICE, LLC Ref. Number: L02000008667

We have received your document for RNGC SERVICE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Because articles of correction must be submitted within 30 business days of the filed date, the enclosed document cannot be filed and is being returned to you.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please calk (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 902A00039234

Punancy & Cosentino P.A.

Alterneys At Law

100 North Biscayne Blvd. Suite 1101 Miami, Florida 33132

KARLENE PUNANCY EDMUND COSENTINO TELEPHONE (305) 374-4842 Fax (305) 373-3252

June 24, 2002

UZ JUL "I PM I: 33 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Tammi Cline Florida Dept. of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

> RE: RNGZ Services, LLC Ref No: L02000008667

Dear Ms. Cline:

Per your instructions enclosed please find Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization for the above-referenced entity. The \$25 payment has already been submitted. Thank you for your prompt attention to this matter.

Sincerely,

Mayra L. Gonzalez

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	RNGC SERVICES, LLC	
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	
FIRST:	The date of filing of the articles of organization wasAflice 11, 2002	02 JUL -1 Ř
SECOND:	The following amendment(s) to the articles of organization was/were adopted by the limit liability company:	# # # 33
	NAME OF LLC Should be	
	RNGZ SERVICES, LLC	
Dated	JUNE 21, 2002.	
	X Dodlo De Lyman Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	-
	RODOLFO N. DE GUZMAN	
	Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00